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2024-2025 RATES FOR NZMCA

These rates are not valid when transporting horses, livestock or commercial goods.

Booking Reference: FA5239

The below rates are inclusive of GST.

Off Peak — Each Way

Adults

Child

Interislander Plus Lounge — 18yrs plus

Pelorus Jack Lounge — family lounge, 2-17yrs- Kaitaki only
Queen Charlotte Lounge — 18yrs plus — Kaitaki only

Car, Van, 4x4, Ute, Trailer up to 5.5 metres & 2,500kg gross laden
Each additional half metre

Caravan up to 6 metres

Each additional half metre

Truck up to 8.0 metres (2,500-3,500kg)

Heavy Trailer up to 5.5m (2500-3500kg)

Each Additional half metre

Campervan/Motorhome up to 6 metres

Each additional half metre

5% Wheeler up to 11.5 metres

Each additional half metre

Motorcycle

Off Peak Dates:
01 April 2024 to 14 December 2024 & 1 February to 31 March 2025

Peak — Each Way

Adults

Child

Interislander Plus — 18yrs plus

Pelorus Jack Lounge — family lounge, 2-17yrs- Kaitaki only
Queen Charlotte Lounge — 18yrs plus — Kaitaki only

Car, Van, 4x4, Ute, Trailer up to 5.5 metres & 2,500kg gross laden
Each additional half metre

Caravan up to 6 metres

Each additional half metre

Truck up to 8.0 metres (2,500-3,500kg)

Heavy Trailer up to 5.5m (2500-3500kg)

Each Additional half metre

Campervan/Motorhome up to 6 metres

Each additional half metre

5t Wheeler up to 11.5 metres

Each additional half metre

Motorcycle

Peak Dates:
15 December 2024 to 31 January 2025

Issued: 23 June 2023

$55.00
$24.00
$75.00
$37.00
$27.00
$142.00
$26.00
$133.00
$26.00
$453.00
$231.00
$30.00
$150.00
$26.00
$265.00
$26.00
$50.00

$59.00
$33.00
$75.00
$37.00
$27.00
$146.00
$33.00
$140.00
$29.00
$462.00
$232.00
$31.00
$158.00
$31.00
$276.00
$31.00
$59.00
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Booking conditions and instructions for members are:

e  These rates are not valid when transporting horses, livestock or commercial goods.

e NZMCA current membership card in the name of the person travelling to be shown at check in or retail fares will be
charged. The member must be travelling in order for the discount to apply.

e  Member’s eligibility to access these rates will be auto validated with the NZMCA member database at time of booking.

e  Each reservation must be made either via the Members Portal on the NZMCA website or direct with Interislander

online at https://booking.interislander.co.nz/booking/group-bookings entering FA5239 into the discount code box —

click on enter and proceed through booking process

Or phone 0800 878-898 and to access these rates members must quote group reference “FA5239”

Fully refundable if cancelled prior to final check in time

Space is subject to availability at the time of the booking request.

These rates are valid for travel 1 April 2024 through to 31 March 2025.

Prices are subject to change with notification.

Issued: 23 June 2023


https://booking.interislander.co.nz/booking/group-bookings

