

2024-2025 RATES FOR NZMCA

These rates are not valid when transporting horses, livestock or commercial goods.

Booking Reference: FA5239

The below rates are inclusive of GST.

Off Peak -	Each	Way
A J14-		

Adults \$5	55.00
Child \$2	24.00
Interislander Plus Lounge – 18yrs plus \$7	75.00
Pelorus Jack Lounge – family lounge, 2-17yrs- Kaitaki only \$3	37.00
Queen Charlotte Lounge – 18yrs plus – Kaitaki only \$2	27.00
Car, Van, 4x4, Ute, Trailer up to 5.5 metres & 2,500kg gross laden \$1	42.00
Each additional half metre \$2	26.00
Caravan up to 6 metres \$1	33.00
Each additional half metre \$2	26.00
Truck up to 8.0 metres (2,500-3,500kg) \$4	153.00
Heavy Trailer up to 5.5m (2500-3500kg) \$2	231.00
Each Additional half metre \$3	30.00
Campervan/Motorhome up to 6 metres \$1	50.00
Each additional half metre \$2	26.00
5 th Wheeler up to 11.5 metres \$2	265.00
Each additional half metre \$2	26.00
Motorcycle \$5	50.00

Off Peak Dates:

<u>01 April 2024 to 14 December 2024 & 1 February to 31 March 2025</u>

Peak – Each	Way
-------------	-----

Team Each way	
Adults	\$59.00
Child	\$33.00
Interislander Plus – 18yrs plus	\$75.00
Pelorus Jack Lounge – family lounge, 2-17yrs- Kaitaki only	\$37.00
Queen Charlotte Lounge – 18yrs plus – Kaitaki only	\$27.00
Car, Van, 4x4, Ute, Trailer up to 5.5 metres & 2,500kg gross laden	\$146.00
Each additional half metre	\$33.00
Caravan up to 6 metres	\$140.00
Each additional half metre	\$29.00
Truck up to 8.0 metres (2,500-3,500kg)	\$462.00
Heavy Trailer up to 5.5m (2500-3500kg)	\$232.00
Each Additional half metre	\$31.00
Campervan/Motorhome up to 6 metres	\$158.00
Each additional half metre	\$31.00
5 th Wheeler up to 11.5 metres	\$276.00
Each additional half metre	\$31.00
Motorcycle	\$59.00

Peak Dates:

15 December 2024 to 31 January 2025

Issued: 23 June 2023



Booking conditions and instructions for members are:

- These rates are not valid when transporting horses, livestock or commercial goods.
- NZMCA current membership card in the name of the person travelling to be shown at check in or retail fares will be charged. The member must be travelling in order for the discount to apply.
- Member's eligibility to access these rates will be auto validated with the NZMCA member database at time of booking.
- Each reservation must be made either via the Members Portal on the NZMCA website or direct with Interislander
 online at https://booking.interislander.co.nz/booking/group-bookings entering FA5239 into the discount code box –
 click on enter and proceed through booking process
- Or phone 0800 878-898 and to access these rates members must quote group reference "FA5239"
- Fully refundable if cancelled prior to final check in time
- Space is subject to availability at the time of the booking request.
- These rates are valid for travel 1 April 2024 through to 31 March 2025.
- Prices are subject to change with notification.

Issued: 23 June 2023